PUBLIC DEVELOPMENT EXPENDITURE FOR TRANSPORT
AND COMMUNICATIONS, 1966-70

Total

Transport
Roads
Railway .
Ports and Marine
Civil Aviation ..

Plant and Equipment ..

Communications ..

Telecommunications .

Postal
Broadcasting
Meteorological

Total
Transport
Roads
Railway
Ports and Marine
Civil Aviation ..

Plant and Equipment ..

Communications ..
Telecommunications
Postal
Broadcasting

Total

Transport
Roads .. .
Ports and Marine
Civil Aviation ..

Plant and Equipment ..

Communications ..

Telecommunications .

Postal
Broadcasting

($ million)

Original Plan
allocation
1966-70
WEST MALAYSIA
521.9
365.3
245.5
20.0
80.8
9.0
10.0
156.6
105.0
9.0
42.3
.. 0.3
SABAH
94.4
68.8
49.5
1.3
7.3
6.0
4.7
25.6
19.0
0.6
6.0

SARAWAK

135.2

111.9

74.8

25.6

6.5

5.0

23.3

18.5

*

4.8

Actual
expenditure
1966-70

5154
355.9
161.3
47.0
82.9
40.3
24.4

159.5
118.7
44
35.2
1.2

133.6
108.5
79.8
3.9
5.8
14.3
4.7

25.1
13.8

0.1
11.2

98.9
80.9
68.2
4.3
6.5
1.5

184
13.7
0.1
4.6

Achieve-
ment

(%)

98.8
974
65.7
235.0
102.6
447.8
244.0
101.8
113.0
48.9
83.2
400.0

141.5
157.7
161.2
300.0

79.5
238.3
101.9

98.0
72.6
16.7
186.7

73.2
71.9
91.2
16.8
100.0
30.0

79.0
74.1

95.8



